

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : November 8, 2016

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Various Buildings

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 20,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES**

Contract Price : PHP 19,958,887.00

Effectivity Date : November 25, 2016

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : November 8, 2016

Name of Project : Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Roads

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Engineer's Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **E. LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES**

Contract Price : PHP 4,968,280.00

Effectivity Date : November 25, 2016

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : November 8, 2016
Name of Project : Procurement of Customized Shirts
Location : City of Taguig
Funding Source : General Fund
Implementing Office : General Services Office
ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder : **SANDERLAND CORP.**
Contract Price : PHP 9,958,141.00
Effectivity Date : November 25, 2016
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : November 8, 2016

Name of Project : Procurement of Electrical Supplies

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 15,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **1012 TRADING & GENERAL
MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 14,982,588.60

Effectivity Date : November 25, 2016

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : November 8, 2016

Name of Project : Procurement of Sports Supplies,
Equipment and Uniform

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 10,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUPERJANE MERCHANDISE**

Contract Price : PHP 9,958,820.00

Effectivity Date : November 25, 2016

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS